—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

It Division Director

It Applications Analyst IlI

It Applications Analyst Supvsr
It Applications Analyst Il

It Technician Il

Senior It Technician

It Applications Analyst Il

Sr It Systems Administrator

It Technician Il

It Systems Administrator Il

It Technician Il

It Technician Il

It Systems Administrator Il

It Applications Analyst |

It Applications Analyst Supvsr
It Applications Analyst IlI
Student Professional Worker
Student Professional Worker

Student Professional Worker

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$97,011
$78,007
$75,236
$73,145
$66,261
$64,682
$59,972
$58,175
$56,167
$54,736
$54,093
$54,063
$52,191
$50,228
$36,437
$5,947
$4,472
$2,355
$772



