	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	It Division Director		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$97,011
2.	It Applications Analyst III		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$78,007
3.	It Applications Analyst Supvsr		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$75,236
4.	It Applications Analyst II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$73,145
5.	It Technician II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$66,261
6.	Senior It Technician		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$64,682
7.	It Applications Analyst II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$59,972
8.	Sr It Systems Administrator		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$58,175
9.	It Technician II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$56,167
10.	It Systems Administrator II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$54,736
11.	It Technician II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$54,093
12.	It Technician II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$54,063
13.	It Systems Administrator II		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$52,191
14.	It Applications Analyst I		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$50,228
15.	It Applications Analyst Supvsr		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$36,437
16.	It Applications Analyst III		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$5,947
17.	Student Professional Worker		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$4,472
18.	Student Professional Worker		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$2,355
19.	Student Professional Worker		Humboldt County	Information Technology	\$772